October 21, 2005
© Kionix 2005   Rev 0.4
Page 1 of 4
Ultra-Small Package — 5x5x1.2mm DFN
Precision Tri-axis Orthogonal Alignment
I2C/SPI Interface
Free-fall Interrupt Output
High-g Motion Interrupt Output

KXP84-1050 XYZ 2 +/- 1638 1.22 2048 2.8 -40 to +85 5x5x1.2mm DFN
KXP84-2050 XYZ 2 +/- 1638 1.22 2048 3.3 -40 to +85 5x5x1.2mm DFN
ORDERING GUIDE
An evaluation board is available upon request.
KXP84
KXP84
MCU
SDA SCL
I/O Vdd
ADDR0
SDA
SDA
SCL
SCL
Reset
Digital I/O
I/O Vdd
ADDR0
SDA
SCL
Reset
I/O Vdd
KXP84 I2C Connections  KXP84 SPI Connections
KXP84
MCU
S DI
Serial Clock
MIS O (Data In)
MOSI (Data Out)
CS0
Master Slave 0
KXP84
Slave 1
CS1
S CLK
SCLK
SDI
S DO
SDO
CS